

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11063/2019

Smt. Rajkumari W/o Late Shri Vijaypal Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Santosh Choudhary W/o Late Shri Vijaypal Singh

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Dileep Singh Jadoun

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR GAUR

Order

17/07/2019

Issue notice of the writ petition as well as stay application,
returnable on 29th July, 2019.

Till the next date, further proceedings in the Court below are
stayed.

(ASHOK KUMAR GAUR),J

Preeti Asopa /81/21

सत्यमेव जयते