

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11063/2019

Smt. Rajkumari W/o Late Shri Vijaypal Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Santosh Choudhary W/o Late Shri Vijaypal Singh

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dileep Singh Jaudaun.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANGEET RAJ LODHA

Order

21/08/2019

List the matter on 04.09.2019, as prayed. Interim order shall continue till then.

(SANGEET RAJ LODHA),J

52/- DJ



सत्यमेव जयते