

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11063/2019

Smt. Rajkumari W/o Late Shri Vijaypal Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Santosh Choudhary W/o Late Shri Vijaypal Singh

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dileep Singh Jadaun
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajeev Surana, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Sankalp Sogani Mr. Umang Jain Ms. Muskan Verma Mr. Lakshay Kumar Sharma for Mr. L L Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Judgment / Order

08/05/2023

Matter comes upon an application (IA No.1/2023) for listing the case on an early date.

For the reasons mentioned in the application (IA No.1/2023), the same is allowed.

List this matter on 26.05.2023.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J